Project _______________________________________
Item __________________________________________
Quantity _____________________________________
CSI Section 11400
Approved ____________________________________
Date __________________________________________
U.S. Range Regal Series Cheesemelter wall or counter-
mounted.

USA Sales, Parts and Service 1-800-424-2411
Canadian Sales 1-888-442-7526
Canada or USA Parts/Service 1-800-427-6668
Garland Commercial Ranges Ltd.
1177 Kamato Road,
Mississauga, Ontario
L4W 1X4   CANADA
Regal Series Infra-Red
Cheesemelter
Garland reserves the right to make changes to the design or specifications without prior notice.
Models #
Dimensions: In. (mm) Number of
Burners
Total BTU* Weight: Lb/Kg Cu. Ft.
Width (A) Depth Height
IRCMA-24 24 (610) 17-5/8 (447) 18-3/4 (476) 1 20,000 145/66 9
IRCMA-36 36 (914) 17-5/8 (447) 18-3/4 (476) 1 30,000 185/84 13
IRCMA-48 48 (1219) 17-5/8 (447) 18-3/4 (476) 2 40,000 230/105 17
IRCMA-60 60 (1524) 17-5/8 (447) 18-3/4 (476) 2 50,000 265/120 21
IRCMA-72 72 (1829) 17-5/8 (447) 18-3/4 (476) 3 60,000 300/136 25
 * Natural Gas and Propane
Manifold Operating Pressure
All Models
Natural Gas Propane